Scan the QR code or call us to sign up!

Thursday, December1]1:00-6:00 p.m.
Farnsworth Public Library
715 Main St, Oconto, Wl 54153

Tuesday, December 6 | Class 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Tech Help 12:00-1:00 p.m.
Farnsworth Public Library
715 Main St, Oconto, Wl 54153

Saturday, January 28 | Class 9:30-10:30 a.m.
Tech Help 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Farnsworth Public Library

715 Main St, Oconto, Wl 54153

Saturday, February 25 | Class 9:30-10:30 a.m.
Tech Help 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Farnsworth Public Library

715 Main St, Oconto, Wl 54153

Saturday, December 10 | 1:00- 2:00 p.m.
Frances L Simek Memorial Library
400 N Main St, Medford, Wl 54451

Saturday, January 7 | 1:00-2:00 p.m.
Frances L Simek Memorial Library
400 N Main St, Medford, Wl 54451

Saturday, February 4 | 1:00-2:00 p.m.
Frances L Simek Memorial Library
400 N Main St, Medford, Wl 54451

Saturday, December 10 | 9:00-10:00 a.m.
McMillan Memorial Library
490 E Grand Ave, Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494

Saturday, January 21| Class 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Tech Help 12:00-1:00 p.m.
McMillan Memorial Library
490 E Grand Ave, Wisconsin Rapids, Wl 54494

Saturday, February 18 | Class 10:00-11:00 a.m.
Tech Help 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

McMillan Memorial Library

490 E Grand Ave, Wisconsin Rapids, Wl 54494

December 2022-February 2023

UNIVERSITY

Brown County
Buffalo County
Forest County
Iron County
Jackson County
Kewaunee

La Crosse County
Marathon County
Oconto County
Taylor County
Wood County



Thursday, December 1| 9:00-10:00 a.m.
Brown Country Library, Study Room C
515 Pine Street, Green Bay, WI 54301)

Thursday, December 15 | 9:00-10:00 a.m.
Brown Country Library, Study Room C
515 Pine Street, Green Bay, WI 54301

Thursday, January 5 | 10:00-11:00 a.m.
Brown Country Library, Study Room C
515 Pine Street, Green Bay, WI 54301

Tuesday, February 7 | 9:00-10:30 a.m.
Brown Country Library, Study Room C
515 Pine Street, Green Bay, WI 54301

Saturday, January 21 | Class 1:00-2:00 .m.
Tech Help 2:00-3:00 p.m.

Central Lutheran Church

221 W Main St, Mondovi, WI 54755

Saturday, February 11 | Class 1:00-2:00 p.m.
Tech Help 2:00-3:00 p.m.

Central Lutheran Church

221 W Main St, Mondovi, WI 54755

Saturday, December 10 | 9:30-11:00 a.m.
Crandon Public Library
110 W Polk St, Crandon, WI 54520

Saturday, January 7 | 9:30-11:00 a.m.
Crandon Public Library
110 W Polk St, Crandon, W1 54520

Saturday, February 4 | Class 9:30-10:30 a.m.

Tech Help 10:30-11:00 a.m.
Crandon Public Library
110 W Polk St, Crandon, WI 54520

Saturday, December 17 | Class 10:00-11:00 a.m.

Tech Help 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Mercer Public Library
2648 Margaret St, Mercer, WI 54547

Saturday, January 14 | Class 10:00-11:00 a.m.
Tech Help 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Mercer Public Library

2648 Margaret St, Mercer, WI 54547

Saturday, February 11 | 10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Mercer Public Library
2648 Margaret St, Mercer, WI 54547

Thursday, December 8 | 1:00-3:00 p.m.
ADRC of Jackson County
421 County Road R, Black River Falls, WI 54615

Tuesday, December 13 | Class 1:00-2:00 p.m.
Tech Help 2:00-3:00 p.m.

Black River Falls Public Library

222 Fillmore St, Black River Falls, WI 54615

Saturday, January 14 | Class 10:00-11:00 a.m.
Tech Help 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Black River Falls Public Library

222 Fillmore St, Black River Falls, WI 54615

Saturday, February 18 | 10:00-11:00 a.m.
Black River Falls Public Library
222 Fillmore St, Black River Falls, WI 54615

Monday, December 5 | 10:15-11:15 a.m.
St John Lutheran Church
700 Heritage Rd, Luxemburg, WI 54217

Monday, December 19 | 10:30- 11:30 a.m.
Algoma Public Library
406 Fremont St, Algoma, WI 54201

Monday, January 9 | 12:30-1:30 p.m.
Algoma Public Library
406 Fremont St, Algoma, WI 54201

Monday, January 23 | 10:15-11:15 a.m.
St John Lutheran Church
700 Heritage Rd, Luxemburg, WI 54217

Monday, February 20 | 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Algoma Public Library
406 Fremont St, Algoma, W1 54201

Saturday, January 21 | 9:30-10:30 a.m.
La Crosse Public Library - Main Branch, Trustees Room
800 Main St, La Crosse, WI 54601

Saturday, February 11 | 9:30-10:30 a.m.
La Crosse Public Library - Main Branch, Trustees Room
800 Main St, La Crosse, WI 54601

Saturday, December 3 | 10:00-11:30 a.m.
Marathon County Public Library - Wausau Headquarters
300 North First St, Wausau, WI 54403

Saturday, January 14 | 10:00-11:30 a.m.
Marathon County Public Library - Wausau Headquarters
300 North First St, Wausau, WI 54403

Saturday, February 11 | 10:00-11:30 a.m.
Marathon County Public Library - Wausau Headquarters
300 North First St, Wausau, WI 54403



